
TYPE ROUND TEAM 1 TEAM 2 DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

SUPER  
SUNDAY

1 Steel Stars Sunday 26 March 2pm Hamilton

1 Magic Tactix Sunday 26 March 4pm Hamilton

1 Mystics Pulse Sunday 26 March 6pm Hamilton

1 Magic Stars Monday 27 March 7.40pm Hamilton

Regular 2 Tactix Stars Sunday 2 April 2pm Christchurch

2 Mystics Steel Monday 3 April 7.40pm Auckland

2 Magic Pulse Wednesday 5 April 7.40pm Rotorua

Regular 3 Pulse Tactix Sunday 9 April 2pm Wellington

3 Steel Magic Monday 10 April 7.40pm Invercargill

3 Stars Mystics Wednesday 12 April 7.40pm Auckland

Regular 4 Mystics Magic Sunday 16 April 2pm Auckland

4 Stars Pulse Monday 17 April 7.40pm Auckland

4 Tactix Steel Wednesday 19 April 7.40pm Christchurch

Regular 5 Tactix Magic Sunday 23 April 2pm Christchurch

5 Pulse Mystics Monday 24 April 7.40pm Wellington

5 Stars Steel Wednesday 26 April 7.40pm Auckland

SUPER  
SUNDAY

6 Pulse Magic Sunday 30 April 2pm Invercargill

6 Steel Mystics Sunday 30 April 4pm Invercargill

6 Tactix Stars Sunday 30 April 6pm Invercargill

6 Steel Pulse Monday 1 May 7.40pm Invercargill

6 Mystics Tactix Wednesday 3 May 7.40pm Auckland

Regular 7 Steel Tactix Sunday 7 May 2pm Dunedin

7 Pulse Stars Monday 8 May 7.40pm Wellington

7 Magic Mystics Wednesday 10 May 7.40pm Hamilton

Regular 8 Magic Steel Sunday 14 May 2pm Rotorua

8 Tactix Pulse Monday 15 May 7.40pm Christchurch

8 Stars Mystics Wednesday 17 May 7.40pm Auckland

Regular 9 Tactix Mystics Sunday 21 May 2pm Nelson

9 Stars Magic Monday 22 May 7.40pm Auckland

9 Pulse Steel Wednesday 24 May 7.40pm Porirua

Regular 10 Steel Stars Sunday 28 May 2pm Invercargill

10 Magic Tactix Monday 29 May 7.40pm Hamilton

10 Mystics Pulse Wednesday 31 May 7.40pm Auckland

Regular 11 Stars Tactix Sunday 4 June 2pm Auckland

11 Pulse Magic Monday 5 June 7.40pm Palmerston North

11 Steel Mystics Wednesday 7 June 7.40pm Dunedin

SUPER  
SUNDAY

12 Magic Steel Sunday 11 June 2pm Auckland

12 Mystics Stars Sunday 11 June 4pm Auckland

12 Pulse Tactix Sunday 11 June 6pm Auckland

12 Mystics Magic Monday 12 June 7.40pm Auckland

12 Tactix Steel Wednesday 14 June 6pm Christchurch

12 Pulse Stars Wednesday 14 June 8pm Porirua

Regular 13 Mystics Tactix Sunday 18 June 2pm Auckland

13 Steel Pulse Monday 19 June 7.40pm Invercargill

13 Magic Stars Wednesday 21 June 7.40pm Tauranga

FINALS
Elimination Final 14 2nd 3rd Sunday 25 June 2pm

Grand Final 14 1st Winner EF Wednesday 28 June 7.40pm

COMING SOON 26.03.2017

2017 COMPETITION  
SCHEDULE
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